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Please could you include full name and email address of the following officers 
and staff (or equivalent) employed in your organisation: 
 
1. Chief Executive Officer 
2. Chief Operating Officer 
3. Medical Director 
4. Associate Medical Director 
5. Chief Nurse / Director of Nursing 
6. Deputy Chief Nurse / Deputy Director of Nursing  
7. Chief Clinical Information Officer  
8. Chief Nursing Information Officer/Nursing Digital Lead  
9. Chief Information Officer / Director of IT/ Head of Informatics  
10. Head of Clinical Governance  
11. Head of Patient Safety  
12. Quality Assurance Lead  
13. Director of Innovation  
14. Innovation Lead 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Employee Name Email Address Position Title Relating to FOI Job title 

Anders, Mrs. Jeanette Jeanette.Anders@sthk.nhs.uk Research 
Development 
and 
Innovation 
Manager 

Innovation Lead  

Cooper, Mr. Robert 
Murray 

Rob.Cooper@sthk.nhs.uk Director of 
Operations 
and 
Performance 

Chief Operating Officer 

Greenwood, Mrs. Tracy 
Ann (Tracy) 

Tracy.Greenwood@sthk.nhs.uk Head of 
Nursing & 
Quality SCG 

Quality Assurance Lead  
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Higgins, Mrs. Nadine 
Alice 

Nadine.Higgins@sthk.nhs.uk Patient 
Safety 
Manager 

Head of Patient Safety 

Kelly, Mrs. Lesley Lesley.Kelly@sthk.nhs.uk Lead Nurse 
for Digital 
Technology 

Chief Nursing Information 
Officer/Nursing Digital Lead 

Keyes, Ms. Teresa Ann 
(Teresa) 

Teresa.Keyes@sthk.nhs.uk Deputy 
Director 
Nursing & 
Quality 

Deputy Chief Nurse / Deputy Director 
of Nursing 

Lindsay, Mrs. Miacala Carla.Lindsay@sthk.nhs.uk Lead Nurse 
for Digital 
Technology 

Chief Nursing Information 
Officer/Nursing Digital Lead 

Marr, Ms. Ann Marie Ann.Marr@sthk.nhs.uk Chief 
Executive 

Chief Executive Officer 

Pemberton, Miss Nicola 
Jayne (Nicola) 

Nicola.Pemberton@midmerseyda.nhs.uk Lead Nurse 
for Digital 
Technology 

Chief Nursing Information 
Officer/Nursing Digital Lead 

Pritchard-Jones, Mr. 
Rowan 

Rowan.PritchardJones@sthk.nhs.uk Medical 
Director 

Medical Director & Director of 
Innovation  

Redfern, Mrs. Susan 
Edna 

sue.redfern@sthk.nhs.uk Director of 
Nursing, 
Midwifery 
and 
Governance 

Chief Nurse / Director of Nursing 

Rosbotham-Williams, 
Ms. Anne Hilary (Anne) 

anne.rosbotham-williams@sthk.nhs.uk Deputy 
Director 
Nursing & 
Quality 

Head of Clinical Governance 

Scott, Mrs. Jacqueline 
Ann (Jacqui) 

jacqui.scott2@sthk.nhs.uk Head of 
Nursing and 
Quality 

Quality Assurance Lead  

Stanway, Ms. Debra Debbie.Stanway@sthk.nhs.uk Head of 
Nursing and 
Quality 

Quality Assurance Lead  

Walters, Mrs. Christine 
Patricia & Chief 
Information Officer / 
Director of IT/ Head of 
Informatics 

christine.walters@sthk.nhs.uk Director of 
Informatics 

Chief Clinical Information Officer  & 
Chief Information Officer / Director of 
IT/ Head of Informatics  

Williams, Dr Peter 
Richard 

Peter.Williams3@sthk.nhs.uk Deputy 
Medical 
Director 

Associate Medical Director 

 


